
Year 10 – End of Year Exam Timetable 22nd April to 23rd May 2025

Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April Wednesday 23rd April Thursday 24th April Friday 25th April

Registration

Monday 28th April Tuesday 29th April Wednesday 30th April Thursday 1st May Friday 2nd May

Registration

Period 5

Monday 5th May Tuesday 6th May Wednesday 7th May Thursday 8th May Friday 9th May

Registration

Period 5

Period 5

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

10C/Geography

10C/Food

10B/History

10B/History
10C/Geography

10C/Food

English Literature
1hr 45

Chemistry
1hr 45m

Trilogy Chemistry
1hr 15

Biology
1hr 45m

Trilogy Biology
1hr 15

10A/History

10A/Geography

10B/Sociology

10B/GCSE Pe

Physics
1hr 45m

Trilogy Physics
1hr 15

RE
1hr

Maths
Paper 2 (Calc)

1hr 30m

10A/History

10A/Geography

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Maths
Paper 1 (non- calc)

1hr 30m

Business
1hr 30

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

English Language
1hr



Year 10 – End of Year Exam Timetable 22nd April to 23rd May 2025

Monday 12th May Tuesday 13th May Wednesday 14th May Thursday 15th May Friday 16th May

Registration

Monday 19th May Tuesday 20th May Wednesday 21st May Thursday 22nd May Friday 23rd May

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

10C/Music

10C/Food

10C/Spanish
Speaking

(Rooms TBC)

10A/Computing
Paper 1

10C/Spanish
Writing

10C/Food

10A/Computing
Paper 2

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

10C/Spanish
Listening

10C/Food

10C/Spanish
Reading

10C/Food
Pd 2

10A/Art
All Day

10A/Computing
Paper 2


